
Bader 4-I

Start 11-21-16
4 soil 4 Finish 11-23-16
27 clay/gravel 31
91 shale 122
18 lime 140
8 shale 148
68 lime 216
67 shale 283
17 lime 300 set 40’ of   7” w/10 sxs  

ran 1016.8’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 110 sxs  

4 shale 304
106 lime 410
46 shale 456
72 lime 528
8 shale 536
44 lime 580

183 shale 763
24 lime 787
70 shale 857
27 lime 884
7 shale 891
6 lime 897
14 shale 911
7 lime 918
6 shale 924
6 lime 930
34 shale 964
10 Bkn sand 974 good show
48 shale 1022 T.D.
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